
 
 

ACADEMIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMITTEE (AQAC)  
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2025 

09:00 A.M. – 01:00 P.M. / 11:30 A.M – 03:30 P.M. 

SENATE HALL, LEVEL 5, MAR BUILDING /  
IBNU TAIMIYYAH CONFERENCE ROOM, LEVEL 3, KENMS 

ZOOM MEETING (FOR KUANTAN, GAMBANG & PAGOH ONLY) 

No. Meeting No. Deadline for Paper Submission *Date (Day) of Meeting 

1.  AQAC No. 1/2025 13th December 2024 (Friday) 09th January 2025 (Thursday) 

2.  AQAC No. 2/2025 07th February 2025 (Friday) 24th February 2025 (Monday) 

3.  AQAC No. 3/2025 21st February 2025 (Friday) 14th March 2025 (Friday) 

4.  AQAC No. 4/2025 26th March 2025 (Wednesday) 16th April 2025 (Wednesday) 

5.  AQAC No. 5/2025 25th April 2025 (Friday) 16th May 2025 (Friday) 

6.  AQAC No. 6/2025 22nd May 2025 (Thursday) 12th June 2025 (Thursday) 

7.  AQAC No. 7/2025 27th June 2025 (Friday) 18th July 2025 (Friday) 

8.  AQAC No. 8/2025 25th July 2025 (Friday) 15th August 2025 (Friday) 

9.  AQAC No. 9/2025 29th August 2025 (Friday) 19th September 2025 (Friday) 

10.  AQAC No. 10/2025 25th September 2025 (Thursday) 16th October 2025 (Thursday) 

11.  AQAC No. 11/2025 24th October 2025 (Friday) 14th November 2025 (Friday) 

12.  AQAC No. 12/2025 28th November 2025 (Friday) 19th December 2025 (Friday) 

 
* Subject to the availability of the Chairman 
 
All proposals should be emailed to the AQAC Secretariat at kca@iium.edu.my  
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:kca@iium.edu.my


 

AQAC Secretariat 

Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement (KCA) 

Tel: 03 6421 6781/ 6783/ 6787 

Email: kca@iium.edu.my 

Categories of proposal: 
- Establishment of New Academic Programme 
- Curriculum Review 
- Continual Quality Improvement (CQI) 
- Sejahtera Academic Framework (SAF) 
- Other Matters 
 

 

Secretary 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lihanna Borhan 
Director, Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement  
 
 
Chairman 
Prof. Dato’ Dr. Ahmad Faris Ismail 
Deputy Rector (Academic & Internationalisation)   
 
 


